990079879 04/16/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD161033

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIAMEN LEEDARSON LIGHTING GROUP CO.,LTD.	03/04/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Leedarson IoT Technology Inc.	
Address:	Unit 701, 7/F, No. 1511,	
	Fanghu north 2 Road,	
	Huli District, Xiamen	
	361015 Fujian Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	LIMITED COMPANY	
Entity Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79015162

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Leedarson IoT Technology Inc.

Address: Unit 701, 7/F, No. 1511,

Fanghu north 2 Road, Huli District, Xiamen 361015 Fujian Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 006966 FRAME: 0013

990079879

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006966 FRAME: 0014

RECORDED: 04/16/2020